A low profile duct system for
restricted ceiling spaces
P A C K
Low profile modular design
Quick and easy to install
BCA compliant
 modular design
Quick and easy to install

FP2-SDUCT-1-150
2 metre long
FP2-SDUCT-2-150
Duct Connector
204 series
FP2-CON
150 series
FP2-CON-150
Component Description Airflow L/s @ Pressure Loss, Pa
30 60 80 90 100 120 150
204 Series
FP2-SDUCT-2 Flat Rigid Duct (Losses are per metre) 1 3 5 6 7 11 18
FP2-HORIZBEND-45
45° Horizontal Bend 2 7 12 15 19 27 42
90° Bend using 2 x 45° bends and 50mm spacer 3 11 20 25 31 45 70
FP2-HORIZBEND-90* 90° Horizontal Bend 6 23 42 53 65 94 147
FP2-VERTBEND-90 90° Vertical Bend 4 13 23 30 37 53 83
FP2-REBEND-150 Elbow Bend 150mm 4 18 32 40 49 71 111
FP2-125R-RECT Round to Rectangular Horizontal Adapter 3 12 21 26 32 46 72
FP2-RED150-125
Expansion - Ø125 to Ø150 1 2 4 5 6 9 14
Contraction - Ø150 to Ø125 0 1 2 2 3 4 5
FP2-RED150-100
Expansion - Ø100 to Ø150 3 12 21 27 33 48 74
Contraction - Ø150 to Ø100 2 9 16 20 24 35 54
FP2-TPIECE
                          Supply Air - 50% air in each branch 5 22 38 49 60 87 136
                          Exhaust Air - 50% air in each branch 2 7 12 16 20 29 45
150 Series
FP2-SDUCT-(#)-150 180mm x 95mm Flat Channel (Losses are per metre) 1 2 3 4 5 6 9
FP2-HORIZBEND-90-150 Horizontal Bend 90° 3 9 16 20 24 34 53
FP2-VERTBEND-90-150 Vertical Bend 90° 1 4 6 7 8 11 16
FP2-REBEND-150-150 Elbow Bend 90deg Round to Rectangular 3 11 21 26 33 47 74
FP2-150R-RECT 150mm Round to Rectangular Horizontal Adapter 1 4 6 8 10 15 23
Accessories
PFL150 Plastic Louvre - Ø150 spigot complete with fly wire 10 24 45 60 75 110 175
PGL150 Plastic Gravity Louvre - Ø150 spigot 5 9 25 35 45 65 110
SJK150 Smooth Flow Backdraft Damper - Ø150 1 2 2 3 3 4 6

This system is perfectly complemented by an extensive range of Fantech fans, grilles and the Smooth Flow
backdraft damper. Please refer to the Fans by Fantech catalogue, CD Product Selection Program
or the Fantech website for the full list of features and performance data of these products.
Fantech JetStream
System TD Mixvent Series TD Silent Series
Smooth Flow
Backdraft Damper Ezifit In-Wall Fan
Ezifit
Thru-Wall Fan Header Box Fan Internal Grilles External Grilles
TD Sil S iSystem pe t a a
e for the full list of feature
S th Fl
DJG
PFL PGL
ALG
   Lower  pressure loss at higher airflows can be achieved by using 2 x 45° bend with a 50mm spacer, see FP2-HORIZBEND-45
Performance data
# 1 = 1 metre length, 2 = 2 metres length
*